REV. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
RTI®-834/RTI-835

.A
.
ORDERING INFORMATION
RTI-834H, RTI-834H-32 High Performance Analog Input
and Digital I/O Board for high
level analog input signals.
RTI-834L, RTI-834L-32 High Performance Analog Input
and Digital I/O Board for low
level analog input signals.
RTI-835H, RTI-835H-32 High Performance Multifunction
Analog and Digital I/O Board for
high level analog input signals.
RTI-835L, RTI-835L-32 High Performance Multifunction
Analog and Digital I/O Board for
low level analog input signals.
Software
Each of the RTI-834/RTI-835 driver software packages is
available on 3.5" or 5.25" media. Order the -D3 version of the
software if your system accepts 3.5" media; order the -D5 ver-
sion if your system accepts 5.25" media.
SW-C-835-D3 DOS Driver Software for Microsoft C and
SW-C-835-D5 Borland International TURBO C™. This
software can be linked with SW-C-800-D,
SW-C-827-D and/or SW-C-860-D for appli-
cations that use the RTI-800, RTI-802,
RTI-815, RTI-817, RTI-820, RTI-827,
RTI-850 or RTI-860.
SW-B-835-D3 DOS Driver Software for IBM Interpreted
SW-B-835-D5 BASIC, Microsoft® Interpreted, Compiled
BASIC, and QuickBASIC®. This software
can be linked with SW-B-800-D,
SW-B-827-D and/or SW-B-860-D for appli-
cations that use the RTI-800, RTI-802,
RTI-815, RTI-817, RTI-820, RTI-827,
RTI-850 or RTI-860.
SW-TP-835-D3 DOS Driver Software for Borland
SW-TP-835-D5 International TURBO Pascal. This software
can be linked with SW-TP-800-D,
SW-TP-827-D and/or SW-TP-860-D for
applications that use the RTI-800, RTI-802,
RTI-815, RTI-817, RTI-820 RTI-827,
RTI-850 or RTI-860.
I/O Panels
STB-835 Screw-Termination Panel. Order cables
separately.
STB-MF01 Multifunction Screw-Termination Panel
with screw-terminals for all RTI-834/
RTI-835 I/O functionality, connectors for
hookup to two 3B01/5B01 and two DB-16
and an open position matrix for user in-
stalled current shunts, resistor attenuators,
low-pass filter, etc. Order cables separately.